
2011 NC SWTS Participant List

manzy3@aol.com

435 New Karner Rd, Albany, NY 518.452.1037 dfarnan@foit-albert.com

John Stevenson Saratoga I-SWM  Village of Round Lake PO Box 85 518.857.5830 villagerl@roundlakevillage.org

Daniel Farnan Foit-Albert Associates

518.829.4033 pslansky@nycap.rr.com

323 Charlton Rd, Burnt Hills, NY

PO Box 791, Lake George, NY

518.469.0111

518.668.5771

518.746.2150

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc 3 Columbia Circle, Suite 6 Albany, NY 518.452.4358 josh.arnold@stantec.com

Village of Lake George PO Box 791, Lake George, NY

Village of Lake George - Planning Board 26 Old Post Road, Lake George, NY 518.668.0443

PO Box 1656, Lake Placid, NY

Paul Slansky Town of Florida 214 Fort Hunter Road, Amsterdam, NY

Village of Lake George

The LA Group

Les Bonesteel

David Harrington

Chris Lassell

Keith Manz, PE Saratoga I-SWM Town of Wilton 22 Traver Road

Joshua Arnold

Keith Lanfear

Chuck Luke

518.899.2685 srplan@malta-town.org

ddoyle@co.washington.ny.us

craigb@queensbury.net

742 Bay Road, Queensbury, NY brucef@queensbury.net

Craig Brown Town of Queensbury 742 Bay Road, Queensbury, NY 518.761.8238

518.897.1200

Warrensburg

518.897.1232

518.897.1232

40 Long Alley, Saratoga Springs, NY

Vince Spadaro

Andy Luce

Mike Dauphinais

NYS DEC Region 5

NYS DEC Region 5

NYS DEC Region 5

Warrensburg

Warrensburg

518.897.1232

smarruso@malta-town.org518.899.2685

Ray Brook

Town of Malta

Paul Reuss 518.434.2922Village of Menands 250 Broadway, Menands, NY 12204

518.644.2893

518.668.5131

Brian Brockway Town of Fort Edward Highway 118 Broadway, Fort Edward, NY 518.747.5501

Robb Hickey

Mitzi Nittmann codeenforcement@town.bolton.ny.us

menandspaul@hotmail.com

518.283.5100 rlbrunet@cisbec.net

Email Contact

Town of Lake George

232 Golf Course Road, Warrensburgh, NY bamagee@gw.dec.state.ny.us

NYS DEC Region 5

NYS DEC Region 5

NYS DEC Region 5

Town of Queensbury

Magurk Engineering

518.623.1232

518.623.1232

518.897.1200

Town of Bolton PO Box 355 4949 Lake Shore Drive

Robert Brunet, PE Town of Poestenkill

Dick Doyle Washington County DPW 385 Broadway, Fort Edward NY

38 Davis Drive, PO Box 210

20 Old Post Road, Lake George, NY

NYS DEC Region 5

Bill Lupo

Tammy Venne

John Zepko

Sophia Marruso

Bruce Frank

232 Golf Course Road, Warrensburgh, NY

Ray Brook

Town of Malta

2540 Route 9, Malta, NY

2540 Route 9, Malta, NY

Beth Magee

518.746.2440

518.746.2440

S. Jeffrey Anthony The LA Group 40 Long Alley, Saratoga Springs, NY 518.587.8100 janthony@thelagroup.com

Joseph Sporko

Micheal Breault Washington County DPW 385 Broadway, Fort Edward NY mbreault@co.washington.ny.us

dmagurk@roadrunner.comDavid Magurk, PE 518.523.4287

Robert Hunt Washington County Code Enforcement

lbonesteel@townofballstonny.org

518.587.8100 jsporko@thelagroup.com

lgvmckin@nycap.rr.com

lgvmckin@nycap.rr.com518.668.5771

Saratoga  I-SWM Town of Ballston

383 Broadway, Fort Edward, NY

518.469.7377
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Walt Adams Lake George Planning Board 26 Old Post Road, Lake George, NY 518.668.5771 lgvsulliv@nycap.rr.com

Dan Wolfield Lake George Planning Board 26 Old Post Road, Lake George, NY lgvsulliv@nycap.rr.com

518.235.3413

518.562.6850 trevorc@townofplattsburgh.org

Philip Von Bargen Town of Plattsburgh 151 Banker Road, Plattsburgh 518.562.6850 philv@townofplattsburgh.org

christina.chiapetta@albanycounty.com

Melissa Ashline-Heil City of Cohoes 112 State St Rm 720, Albany, NY 518.233.2130

Brian Abare

Mary Binder NYS Homes and Community Renewal 38-40 State Street, Albany, NY 518.473.0457 mbinder@nychcr.org

Christina Chiapetta Stormwater Coalition of Albany County 112 State St Rm 720, Albany, NY 518.447.4886

Town of Horicon

Dave Wick Warren County SWCD - CWICNY Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY

518.494.3301

Warren County SWCD

394 Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY

394 Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY

Saratoga County I-SWM 46 Saratoga Ave, South Glens Falls, NY sgfdpw@nycap.rr.cap518.792.4033

518.452.3545

mashline-heil@ci.cohoes.ny.us

tsmith36@nycap.rr.com

Mike Riel Saratoga County I-SWM, Waterford 35 South Street, Waterford, NY

Thad Smith

518.235.3413

brn5@cornell.edu518.885.8995

1399 Vischer Ferry Road 518.688.8362 monarchdesigngroup@gmail.com

Paul Joseph Saratoga County I-SWM 1543 Route 9, Fort Edward, NY 518.792.5675 paj@townofmoreau.org

5 Lakeview Dr, Adirondack, NY

518.664.9855 rmanz@dacollins.com

Ryan Talbot Saratoga I-SWM 114 Monument Drive, Schuylerville, NY 518.695.3655 ryanmtalbot@hotmail.com

Ed Esposito

Garry Robinson, PE Saratoga I-SWM 114 Monument Drive, Schuylerville, NY 518.695.3655 grobinsonpe@gmail.com

mark.jacobson@wspsells.comMark Jacobson WSP Sells 1 Columbia Circle, Albany, NY

Jim Carlton Saratoga I-SWM Program, Waterford 35 South Street, Waterford, NY

Robert Manz DA Collins Company

Richard Trudeau ESMI 304 Towpath Lane, Fort Edward, NY 518.747.5500 rtrudeau@esmiorny.com

Nathan Shaffer Sterling Environmental Engineering 24 Wade Road, Latham, NY 518.456.4900 catherine.contompasis@sterlingenvironmental.com

R Douglas Paton Brant Lake Association 1062 Palisades Road, Brant Lake, NY 518.494.7344 rdpaton@aol.com

CWICNY Lake George, NY

518.761.8238 Stevej@queensbury.net

Town of Plattsburgh 151 Banker Road, Plattsburgh

Town of Queensbury - Zoning 742 Bay Road, Queensbury, NY 

394 Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY

Steve Mahoney 6064 Rte 9, Suite 1, Plattsburgh, NY 518.561.4616

Michael Graham Town of Kingsbury 1246 Dix Ave, Kingsbury, NY 518.747.6231

Clinton County SWCD/CWICNY

518.668.5913 kbozony@lakegeorgewaterkeeper.org

Trevor Cole

Steven Jackoski

apsnel@yahoo.comAndrew Snell

Rhonda Jarvis

Lori Kerrigan

James Lieberum

Dean Moore

Warren County SWCD

Warren County SWCD - CWICNY

Warren County SWCD

269 Ballard Road, Wilton, NY

Beth Gilles LC-LG Regional Planning / CWICNY PO BOX 765, Lake George, NY

Monarch Design

Blue R. Neils Saratoga County I-SWM Program 50 West High Street, Ballston Spa, NY

Kathy Bozony Lake George Waterkeeper 2199 Route 9, Lake George

518.623.3119394 Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY
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Jarrett Engineers, PLLC 123 Washington Street, Glens Falls pbeecher@jarrettengineers.comPeter Beecher

Contech 200 Enterprise Drive, Scarborough, ME 207.885.6174 bergdm@contech-cpi.comDerek Berg

Jarrett Engineers, PLLC 123 Washington Street, Glens Falls jschadwill@jarrettengineers.comJohn Schadwill

Jarrett Engineers, PLLC 123 Washington Street, Glens Falls bholmes@jarrettengineers.comRobert Holmes

Jarrett Engineers, PLLC 123 Washington Street, Glens Falls 518.792.2907 tjarrett@jarrettengineers.com

Angelo Santabarbara

H. Thomas Jarrett

Jarrett Engineers, PLLC 123 Washington Street, Glens Falls pfreeborn@jarrettengineers.comPatrick Freeborn

James Gabriel Schenectady County Engineering Dept 100 Kellar Ave, Schenectady, NY james.gabriel@schenectdycounty.com

Schenectady County Engineering Dept 100 Kellar Ave, Schenectady, NY

518.396.5340

latimer.schmidt@schenectedycounty.com

The Chazen Companies 547 River Street, Troy, NY 845.486.1463

The Chazen Companies 547 River Street, Troy, NY 845.486.1463 ndelaney@chazencompanies.comSean Doty

Harry Balz

3 Jackson Ave, Glens Falls, NY 518.747.2166 klh@capital.netKevin Hastings, PE

518.396.5340

Town of Horicon PO Box 189, Adirondack, NY 518.494.0804 chiefharry@frontiernet.net

Lat Schmidt

NYS Lake George Park Commission PO Box 749, Lake George, NY roger@lgpc.state.ny.usRoger Smith

NYS Lake George Park Commission PO Box 749, Lake George, NY 518.668.9347Molly Gallagher

Artie Tompkins Environmental Design Partnership 900 Route 146, Clifton Park, NY 518.371.7621 atompkins@edpllp.com

Paul Olund, RLA Environmental Design Partnership

NYS Lake George Park Commission PO Box 749, Lake George, NY 518.257.6387 joe@lgpc.state.ny.usJoe Thouin

518.899.5243 jlc@lansingengineering.com

900 Route 146, Clifton Park, NY 518.371.7621 polund@edpllp.com

Jodi Chang

518.852.2199 james.behan@gmail.comJames Behan, PE

Environmental Design Partnership 4 Glens Falls Tech Park, Box 5

H2H Assoc Po Box 1288, Bolton Landing, NY

Lansing Engineering 7 Hemphill Place, Suite 230, Malta, NY

Kurt Bedore, PE

Tim Clark CHA Consulting 3 Winners Circle, Albany, NY 518.453.4749 tclark@chacompanies.com

Dennis MacElroy, PE

518.669.4091 kbedore@nycap.rr.com

David Linehan South Glens Falls Planning  - Saratoga I-SWM 14 New Street, South Glens Falls, NY 518.361.1756 davidflinehan@nycap.rr.com

KB Engineering and Consulting 89 Kingsbury Road, Burnt Hills, NY

518.761.0317 dmacelroy@adpllp.com

Kathryn Serra, PE CT Male 50 Century Hill Drive, Latham, NY 518.786.7400 k.serra@ctmale.com

Paul Guillet, PE CT Male 50 Century Hill Drive, Latham, NY 518.786.7400 p.guillet@ctmale.com

William Sprengnether CLA Site Landscape Architecture 157 Lake Ave, Saratoga Springs, NY 518.584.8661 wsprengnether@clasite.com

Susan Cockburn Private Citizen 730 River Road, Montgomery, NY 845.541.9517 cockburn@frontiernet.net

CLA Site Landscape Architecture 157 Lake Ave, Saratoga Springs, NY 518.584.8661 ployola@clasite.com

Aaron Vera CLA Site Landscape Architecture 157 Lake Ave, Saratoga Springs, NY 518.584.8661 avera@clasite.com

Corrina Aldrich Washington County SWCD / CWICNY 2530 State Route 40, Greenwich, NY 518.692.9940 Corrina.Aldrich@ny.nacdnet.net

Russel Huta Rifenburg Construction 159 Brick Church Road, Troy, NY 518.874.6023 rhuta@rifenburg.com

Scott Miller CLA Site Landscape Architecture 157 Lake Ave, Saratoga Springs, NY semiller@clasite.com

Peter Loyola
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Mike Travis Town of Queensbury - Superintendent 742 Bay Road, Queensbury, NY 

518.644.3541 eichll@rpi.eduLawrence Eichler Darrin Fresh Water Institute 5060 Lakeshore Drive, Bolton Landing

Kirsten Anthony SUNY ESF / LA Group

518.761.8211 highway@queensbury.net

Hugh Davis Department of Energy 2425 River Road, Niskayuna, NY 518.395.4956 hugh.davis@spru.doe.gov

Brett Wilhelm Glass Processing Solutions 493 State Route 28 315.858.0055 bwilhelm@glassprocessingsolutions.com

Kathleen Suozzo Cedarwood Engineering Services PO Box 203, North Creek, NY ksuozzo49@gmail.com

Tom Suozzo Cedarwood Engineering Services PO Box 203, North Creek, NY 518.251.5160 suozzo5622@yahoo.com

wlender@lakegeorgeassociation.org

Randy Rath Lake George Association PO Box 408, Lake George, NY rrath@lakegeorgeassociation.org

Zach Monroe Cedarwood Engineering Services PO Box 203, North Creek, NY 518.251.5160 zmonroe@delawareoperations.com

richtoad@hotmail.com

William Ball Town of Ticonderoga 132 Montcalm Street, Ticonderoga, NY 518.585.9851 ticodes@nycap.rr.com

Chris Navitsky Lake George Waterkeeper Route 9, Lake George, NY cnavitsky@lakegeorgewaterkeeper.org

Amber Rohe Toadflax Nursery PO Box 1432, South Glens Falls, NY 518.793.2886 amber@toadflaxnursery.com

Aaron Roberts Toadflax Nursery PO Box 1432, South Glens Falls, NY 518.793.2886 aaron@toadflaxnursery.com

jfvilardo@aol.com

Scott Price Fraser - A Weston & Sampson Company 22 High Street, Rensselear, NY 518.463.4400 prices@wseinc.com

Lake Champlain Basin Program Grande Isle, VT

Catherine Clark Town of Hague PO Box 509, Hague 518.543.6161 zoning@townofhague.org

518.388.0270 eketcham@dot.state.ny.us

sstrouse@lcbp.orgStephanie Strouse

Paul Raymond 55 Brunswick Road, Troy, NY 518.271.8551 paul_raymondpe@hotmail.com

Wendy Ho

zoning@townofhague.org

Mark Westcott

Anthony DeFranco, PE DeFranco Landscaping 244 Dodd Hill Road, Hague, NY 518.791.9816 defranco73@yahoo.com

518.963.7404Robert De Mello rwdemello@gmail.com

Betty Ketcham NYS DOT 218 Old Stage Road, East Berne, NY

Dan Beldon Town of Hague - Supservisor 9793 Graphite Mtn Road, Hague, NY 518.543.6161

Town of Willsboro - Planning Board 289 Corlear Drive, Willsboro, NY

Joe Vilardo, AIA Town of Ticonderoga - Planning Board 67 Mount Hope Ave, Ticonderoga, NY 518.585.6877

RPI - Darrin Fresh Water Institute Bolton, NY

Rich Morris Toadflax Nursery PO Box 1432, South Glens Falls, NY 518.793.2886

Walt Lender Lake George Association PO Box 408, Lake George, NY 518.668.3558

518.694.4011 mmastin@eastgreenbush.org

Richard Benko Town of East Greenbush 225 Columbia Turnpike, Rensselaer, NY 518.694.4011

Matt Mastin Town of East Greenbush 225 Columbia Turnpike, Rensselaer, NY

Trace Conlon

Edward Carpenter Village of Fort Edward 118 Broadway, Fort Edward 518.747.4023 vofe@roadrunner.com

Ron Montesi Warren County SWCD

Chad Kortz c.kortz@ctmale.com

Village of Fort Edward 118 Broadway, Fort Edward 518.747.4023 vofe@roadrunner.com

CT Male 5 West Main Street, Johnstown, NY 518.848.3533

394 Schroon River Road, Warrensburg, NY 518.623.3119
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Peak Environmental Concepts 28 Diamond Road, Ballston Lake 518.899.8011 terry@peakec.com

HA2F Consultants in Engineering 1 Van Patten Dr, Clifton Park, NY 518.877.8526 dishonl@ha2f.com

Terry Hubbard

Lynn Dishon

Anna Reynolds Elizabethtown, NY areynolds@co.essex.ny.usEssex County Planning

scott@reesesitedesign.com

Cliff Fraiser NYS SWCC 10B Airline Drive, Albany, NY 518.457.3738 cliff.frasier@agmkt.state.ny.us

Scott Reese Scott Reese, RLA, PLLC 15 Sevilla Drive, Clifton Park, NY
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